O T ACOTVT
FHEOUUUD Aoodlis

TOOLS REQUIRED FOR ASSEMBLY:
¥ B/16 IWCH SOCKEY
* 3/4 INCH SOCEET
* ADJUSTABLE HWREHCH
¥ BAMHER
# RUBBER HALLET
¥ /32 IHCH HEX BEY

BEVIZION: O
1 vou experience any problems with the assembly of this product,

PARABCODY Custos

1-800-308-9714

J. LV 3 SR i

vour dealer or your wor Service representative ab.,



N 44 s = [a} o Bt
Lo €0 ol 00 ot R0 3 D e D O el O3 w03 =] e 1 Q) ; et el ed e O8] e 0N Et et 040 e e £

mw T R R R R T R S IR

9 R S T T S S SN
Bt R S S S NP R
—.li - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - » - - - " " - . v - . " - - - " - " “ - - " - - - - - " - - -
3 T T S T T S A SR T
ey S T SR
I.\\.I\.»n" o - m e e e e e e e a4 m mww e e e A wmww o wa @ e e e e WA wwow e e ww
= : S

. P .
| .
R r..u_,_

B || ‘
x|l o
- e

]

rn

T

Y’y
o
n{! A

LA

"DL'_‘!

§
2

(

gy
e

TP VTR T
-

5

2

i+

LS
T
afli

I

E

W

Ix

L L b~

[oa ]

[Nl
haal

(SN




b

20 D b

pue
“

R

R,

SRS

P e o
0 ~J 433

[

NN

pw)

fow)

Ly}
L
~

P
kA
2

[,

Hariaiin

WOTE:

HAME,/DES SCRIPTION

WEIGHT STACE SURP )P’T’ BAGE

Al BC ”‘Tf M SRCTION
1""[_'{ A T—T

! Triral

M

g EL
£

.......

Bl I‘T:gh
ED_
=3
=

th’h /"‘E‘ .

T

i
o]
¥

PAD WEIGHT PLATE

F_.'{Li‘,%l ROW SWIVEL BRaCEWE oo ! 5-17%.
PIVOT BAYR LA PB2e-1Y.
GUIDE RODS o ... i s (¥B2931-13.
WELIGHT FLATES ........ e {FB2145-1}.
r*”'JL]ML.' FADS e e e {FB1845-1).
FPRIMARY CAELE ... ... ... ... e (FB2832-13.
SECONDARY \,ELBLE e LEBEEEE-1.

...................... (FBZa30-17%.
R = (¥FB2327-13.
FRESS AR e e e {FB2028-1%. ..

LF«— "‘UH_; ARM ABSEMELY ..., o U"B‘* 022-1%.

MAINM UPRIGHT TOP SECTION ... ... ... .. (r‘ 2,922—-1} s
AFBZE34-1% .

TIOD AR TS
{_;i-é" A5

230-13.

ROLLER PAD SHART ... .. .. ... e {FBi251-13.
LA BAR e {(PBZ780-13.
J T A L {FB1882~1}.

BREAT PAD L. e (FB2085-13}. .

24 LINE CHAIN ....... e e .. {PBO7TES-D).. ..
ANELE. STRAE ... il . S .{ PBESZ0 3.
TRICER/ABDOMINAL STRAY oo it 'f_ E’“z 15 ..

. }mzﬁ"}‘f’?ﬂ T

T.} TOEE.

- 0.0, DIA. BUSHING
0.0, DIA. BUSHING
DI B

0. T, USHING

H i T RA Y H v g 3T TR ' A T TR A Y
CLENGSTH IS MEASURED FROM THE UHDERSIDE

o

l____.

!_

BOLT LEH

BOLT LENGTH

H RULEH:

Al . AT W OTTEN STVT T T LT Y
PL{\ ¥ TO ALL __.[ ¥ LLmNTLIEY j..} 3 % AS

TILTOTY
A _L‘J.{.\L.Li.!i.f a.lfif‘zifai. pRA
% "’ 71 —'T
RRECT TOLLEYS

e
L5
bt U

3 v IR

PRI
({J
bt

N

e

leas? 2

TNSEHTED AT

53 P

{C116Z2-1}. 3
(£1161-1). )
{(C1i61-2}. 3

CF THE HEAD OF THE BOLT

Yo )

4. % 1. i b i 1. 1. ! . h i e :

: & L i

0 ! 1 ] 2 ! 3 i 4 ] 5 | o] ' i
ot L9 TS O DU S N R A I AT NN VNN NN NN N N )




T

e
g me
‘ b
mﬂw ,““M nﬁ_
o3 B o
oo Bk -
-] g T =
| 2 : &
[ A P
=3 b

-
o
LAT BAR

itx
i
T2

[

o)
. (I
,Gad
£13 )

BA
AL

48]
By )
o} ...dh\“ ”,m _:.,M
ool i
- ._““h_ I ~
A b
o £ Y £l
I i
s w“.... ] W
w.:m P nﬂw
g ﬂf,_k
e .u...a_u...m
[as]
o
k]

T

r
oA
2

o2
o~y
i
i
1

) ¢ "] [t

) W o ..‘m_ Iy

=R e ot
o A ) e T -
ol

i 2 =1

=5 = P

th . i
£ :

o e !

e —— i

i by B

Iy

w
AN

a

Riatens
L&
v
—U.uﬂ.._
K




v

=)

Ao UNIT A5

5L,

AT VEYTY I3 ™ "’T_)Q'T TR TN AT T RSV 'Y n TRY -4 ¥
ARE T BF USED WITH RASE UHNIT DRANINGS SHEEDS 1, -

2
b
[w

0

T T ATY - T % A TR ~ . Tral T LRI TTENIR A O s
PARARODY FEX350 BASE UNIT MUST BEE ASSEMBLED OH A FLAT LEVEL BUBFACE TO
ASSURE ITS PROPER FUNRCTIOHN.

Y

v o 7Y A TN “al "— (" o A '—' O 3 3T ra LT
# PARARCTY, IFC. STREONGLY HECOMENDS THAT THIS FPRODUCT BE ASSHMBLED BY TwO
PERSONS 70 AVCID POSBTELE 1 1—;}}3 3 3

Bt (7) 2 IN. 5F. END CAPS indo ends of tubes on WEIGHT STACK BUPPORT BASE.

DIA . PUL LT with 1 IN. BUSHING o WEIGHT STACK SUPPORT BAGE
OLT, (1) CABLE RETAINING "L" CLIZ, (1) 3/8 I

OT TIEHTER}

M. M. (IO

INT A RINIT T T I PR T FII OTYET CTITUILRT. DIRAST LT
FLANGE BEARINGS into tube on LW BOH CWIVEL RREAUREL.

“R% RET to YORE on WEIGHT TAC/\. SUFPORT BASE, using (1) 172

{1y 172 IN. LOW HEIGHT LA

TOOSELY attach one (1) 4-1/2 0.D. DIA. PULLEY with 1 IN. BUBHING into ] 31 ROW SFOVEL
BRACEET, using one (1) 3/8 X 2 IN. HEX HEAD BOLT, one (1) 3/8 IN. LOCK WASHEER. and

cne (1) 3/8 IN. MUT. (DO E%OT TIGHTEM)

s 3, "‘1 = ST T £ Y - Pl 3 Fal K Ialitwin'arn st Y b ry R 4 '(’ A
Ertach BACK/SEAT SUPPORT ASSEMBLY fo WHEIGHT STACK BUPPORT BASE, using one (1}
R s o : P . ~ I Y TY T/ ACHRT
: IN, HEX HAﬁD ROLT, two (23 1, - SHERS, ons {1} 1/2 IN. LCCKE ’f ACHER,
LT T £ Trﬁ 133 F 5 s 7
pIrT . {TIGHTEN O8L

Attach one (1) 4-1/2 0.0, DIA. FULLEY with 1 IM. BUZHING into FRONT “0" PULLEY
WACKET of +the BACR/SEAT SUFPORT. waing ons (1) 3/8 X 1-3/4 T IEI HEAD BOLT,
(1Y 3/8 IN. LOCK WASHER. and one (1) 3/8 IN. NUT.

4 y T A TY T OIDRT ot el T TH o oy e o e T
4-1/2 0D, DIA. PULLEY. with 2 TN. BUSHING. betwesn two flats on MATR
1) ' ;

H <
3/8 ¥ 3 IN. HEY HEAD BOLT, one (1) 3/8 1.




=u
et
23
T
Leminen |
e
T
fme

o
[

Pezl backing from one (1) 1-1/4 IN. 5. RUEBER EIMEON and seo urelv attach to the

Cy ST TRRTTY T T T T e e D . TIATY LI T - MATH TTSOTEIPT mos
{2y BOD END COVERES over FPRONGS of LAT BAR HEOOR on HAIN UF RUSTT TOF

A Y iy R R T IT T OITT —— ) T 1) {a0] TR .._'_- L. —74'1 - .
At Q.. DIA. PULLEY with 1 IN. BUSHING. into FULLEY HOUSTID on
A, AION, using one (1) 3/8 ¥ 1-3/4 IN. HEY HEAD BOLT, cne {1y 3/8
N P kY L) [} TRT T 3T el T fITyer W TEYALIT RSN ")

H cne (1) 3783 IN. NOT. (SER DETATL "B" ON DRAWING) (D0 Now
el

-. y iy v I BT ANMAT TIRATTY A TE YISy T s
Tnsert v {2y 3/ . FLANGE BREARINGS into ends of ROUMD TOUBE on MAIH UPRIGHT TOP
o

AN

Eolt MATH UPRIGHT BOTTOM SECT:
' . HEX H l BOLTS, Lo i 1 :
(2 174 I NOTS. ('TIGHTEN O s‘f U‘ ’T’TL SNUG

LTI

sawin ikt

Bolt f“*fkl’\l UPRIGHT TOP SECTION to R ’TK %’"’AT SUPPORY (FIRST INSERT TAB ON BOTICH
SECTION INTO THE EXD OF TCPR SECTION), ing Two (2 120 X 3-1-4 1H. HEY HEAD BOLTS,
four 4 1/2 IN. WASHERS, two (2} 1/2 *1‘1. LOCK WASHERS, and two (2) 1/2 IN. NUTS.

MOTE: IF THIS ONIT WILL BE ASSEMELED WITH A Pal EC, STOP HERE AND FEFER TO STEPS
1, ¥ 2, AND #3 ON THE PEC DEC ASSEMEIY T \"“ STROCTIONS . WHEN THIS IS COMPLETED
SETP STEP # 15 AND CONTINOE OH WITH STEP # 18, BEL a,% OF BASE Ouyr
THETRECTIONS
'o complete commso it'\'ﬂ of the MATH UPRICHT TOP and BOTTOM aL.JzICi’“ vas two ()
P BEAD BOLTS, four (47 1/2 IN. WASHERS, +wo WASHER
ING HUTE to holt o (2)

Fari 7 TIIDTT E TR T TN TL Y Erarazad I VT TR Y
BE SUBE BOTH SECTIONS FIT TOOETHERY

STACE SHI! ~ large holes in WETEST OTACT Ao
STACKE CUSHIONS over large holes in WEIGHT STACK SUPPORT RASEHE.

Iagert each of the two (2) GUIDE RODS through the WEIGHT 3TACK CUSHIONS =znd into
Tie WEIGHT STACK SUPPORT BASE. (NOTH: APPLY THIN FIUM OF CLEAR QUARD TO GUIDE BODS

WCTREY TR T N - JUE WU R ; T TR g Lo o
VoIl EXTREEE CARE, =lide each of the twen v (20 WEIGHY PLATES down over
TRy e e - I P yind -"TI f_' , h"‘!?‘ﬁ?" rE i R EN T Y Eal TRIFE hY
HL onto the WEIET STACK SUPFORT BASE. (PIH BOLE FACIEG QI

ABBEMBLY down {

o (2% RURRBER (')—RIL‘?{;‘S over the ends ¢

GUIDE ’E@Lo cum the WRIGHT STACK. Also slip
the GUIDE RODE. (SEE DETAIL &)

FATETTD Ty ERACZIFT ~% +l= MATH [IDODT 0 1y n:—x’/—«—n T
GUTDE ROD BRACRET of the MAIN UPRIGHT TOPR SECTION.
‘i . ST ETTTO TOT N FOTTT T ATT
2-1/2 I, CLEVIS FINS. {8EE DETAIL )
.,. 42 2ol TTROTY Moo TR o e bt Yo TIRACTIPT o R Ao o LT T
seition the RUBBER O-RINGS under the GUIDE ROD HRACKT Aleo, applv the WEIGHT
(o Yaurs ATITRT D i P T J13 Ty P » g T A T oy
bfr’ti,u LAEELS To the WEIGHT PLATES. (SEE DETAIL 43

fadie

172 T, EID CAP on PRESS ARM STOP.



DOReRt  TVARA DACH 1Tk
Poloedl  Lavdy U UE

OnS CONTIRUED

LA

vy
e
fod
u
o
Jn
Y

S
fv-.
(=

T

SN
‘.\’1

=3

o mhtach FRESS ARM to HAIN UPRIGHT TOP SECTION, raize PRESS ARM to align collars
with ROUND TUBRE on MAIN UPRIGHT TOP 3JECTICH and insert PIVOT BAR. ALIGH two (2}

18 ¥ 1/4 IN. SET SCREWS into holes on collars of PRESS ARM AND TIGITEM. (USE OF
Y

& LUBRICANT MAY HELP SLIDE PIVOT BAR)

Slide Two (Z) 1-1/4 ¥ 7 IN. GRIFPS on the HORIZCONTAL HAMNDLES of the PRESS AMM, =nd
(27 1-1/4 ¥ 5 IN. GRIPS on the VERTICAL HAMDLES. (MOTE: IF A LUBRICANT IS5
RUPBING ALCCHOL THORCUGHLY COATING TBE INSIDE OF THE GRIP I5 THE BEST

MATHEIAL TO USE)

- P - £ (»] TTh fala' Y 1A Tt [ S . 1. —— - ) - i P Ye AYTAS CEOTT T IF
Insert two (2) 2 M. S@. END CAFDS into each end of the LEG CURL/ARY ASGSEMELY.

nsert one (1) 2 IMN. 30, END CAP into end of LEG CURL EXTENSION MECE, of th

MA

BACK /SEAT SUFPORT.

T

. 2y 1/2 IN. FLANGE BEARINGS inbto the BUSHING in the LEG CORL EXTENSICH
NECR of the BACK/SEAT SUEFCHT.

Assemble the LEG CURL ARM ASSEMBLY to the LEG CURL EXTENSION NECK of the BACK/SEAT
SUPEORT. using one (1) 1/2 X 3 IN. HEX HEAD BOLT and one (1) 1/2 IN. LOW-HEIGHT LOCK
MITT . {NOTE: TIGHIEN UNTIL SNUG BUT STILL ABLE TO SWIVEL)

{33
_;'-}R:T.Li

3 ¥y 1-1/4 IH. 20, RUBBEER BUMEON,
5 the BACEK/SEAT SUFPORT where LEG CURL ARM ABSHMELY w

TOOSELY sezenble one (1) 3 1/2 0.D. DIA. PULLEY with 1 IN. BUSHING into PULLHE
e LEZ CURL ARM ASSEMBLY, Using ons (1) 3/8 ¥ 2 IN. HEY HEAD BOLT, oans
LOCK WASHER, and one (1) 3/8 I, pU7T

Athecy two (7Y ROLLER FADS to the LER CURL ARM ASSEELY, using one (1) BROLLER PAD

SHAFT, and {HOTE: WOEEN USING THE LOW PULLEY OFF THE LEG

CIRL. A INSERTING L-PTH INTC BUSHING OF TBE LEG CUML

PADS +o the BACR SEAT SUPPORT, using ons (1) ROLLER TAD

CCK COLLA

Ertach one (1) 3-1/2 0.D. DIA. PULLEY with 1 IN. BUSHING into REAR U7 PULLEY
EBRACRET of BACK/SEAT SUPFORT, 3/8 ¥ 1-3/4 IN. HEY HEAD 2OLT, one (1}
B "‘{:.‘ .

1
LOOE WASHER, and one (1)




NI T SRR N
N InLL L LONS CONTINIED

37, Avtach BACK PAD to BACE/SEAT SUPFORT, wusing twe (2) 3/8 ¥ 3 IN. HEY HES ,"
) 3/8 IN. LOCK WABHERS, and two (2) 3/8 IN. WASHERS. (MOTE: HIDEM WELT O
BE LOCATED AT BOTTOM)

T3 LIac

: , IN., WASHER,
3, THEM BADE OFF 1/4 ifﬂa?

SOTTITT TN T T
OWIVED PIOLLEY
o .

(B0 J0T TIGHTRN)

WUTE: DEFORE PROCER

T T3 A TS TR T
MUCH f T;_RJL.,.H.; &0 FUOSRITLE.

IEEATED FITTING in
TN U‘bIET TOP f

VoY on

CR/SEAT SUFFORT and tow PREZS A4, Run CAELE

) = opening of the BACE SEAT

Fuall CABLE aroumnd
BOTTOM ’"’U]_LE

I TR J D T oo N T v T AR TR
Wnile il e ; MALL PULLEY on the heck of the BACR/SEAT SUSPORT.

y f the PULLEYS of the SWIVEL FPOLLEY BRACRWT
ASSEHBLY. FOR : INSTALLATION)

Pall CABLE up to the FULLEY in the PULLEY HOUSING above the WETGHT STACE on The MATH
ff‘rﬁi”fﬂ’ TOF ¢ &C 10%}3. Pull CABLE over and down PULLEY to SELECT CENTER SHAFT on nmjl
WHIGHT PLATE. (PHMOVE PULLEY FOR EASE OF INSTALLATION)

D WEIGHT PLATE ASSEMELY, bv threading the STUD

ArT )

LR IR ST ra GITLATYY  IATEE TS R T S B, =nd of ths O
'o dnstall the SECCNDARY CARLE, start by insevrting end of the CARLE i

7
tront of the LOW b’,u’;ﬁ' SWIVEL BRACEEY. (REMOVE PULLEY FOR EASE OF INSTALLATT f)%‘%

P3ll the CABLE upward behind the PULLEY until the WHITE BALL stops at the Front of
the LOW BOH VEL BRACKET.
Aere! C""“’l’i ayound Tthe BOT 3’_:':z FULLEY of the (SUSPEMDED) SWIVEL PULLEY

p
¢

i ST T T‘J T fraes ¥ T ’ TRYUTIAT 7 AMIT LT Y

ASSEMBLY. (REMOVE PULLEY FOR EASE OF INSTALLATIONS

Pell CABLE wnder FULLEY on BETGHT S;ﬁ&r{ SUPPORT BASE towards fromt of Ma quf‘E,
{MOTE: BE SURE 1D PLACE CABLE RETATNING "L CLIP UNDER PULLEY ARTEREALTS




Y

LYY

3
485

A0

H

70
ol

aA

TALL

Yo
b

OF 1IN

L

H

¢

i)

5i0
LA

~

'Y FOR EASE

M

YL
TORT

LT
L

13.

Sitail

v
H
3,

i
Iagrlith
Al

Fa

5
SWAN

1
¥
5
A

TIAHT
e

7,
&

B

N

Tt
L‘l
51
!

TPy e
:3—1-. LA

3

il

P
LECH

10
EN
[h
S
1

e

HATH,

I

;
S AN

4 LI

74
o<

e (1)

-y
1

or

=1} of

e
(Jil

Lk

=

-

E

e -
i

K

i
4

ot 2
"2 £

SSORIE

o
!I

LCH

A

Ty
Siw)

i THE VARIG

3

¢

FATION

8!

BT FOR IBF

A
St

{31
patE

f&
>

ALL

i

5

Faa
oIEk

L
k3

i,

7O
350 -

B0

158

T

4

T
AL

SUEE

a7

43E-‘.‘.&

s

AR

i

3
X

TR
SEET

AP O
SRELL

i
Ll

)

o
s ]

Q)
=

o

L

¥
3

»)

iz

o

AT
Cuoon

=2

s

o
o

LOHY w

H

L

A:

v (DET,

oy

~
o)

Y
Y
¥

(g1t ( 1

ER,

o}

UG

{1y FL

&7

TE

I

DIETAL

T
SEMBLY

-
]

o

=

O

ek

=

il
P
) o

gy

5

Y
A

7
s

a.

:
i

=)

L

neing

T,

oy 17“4‘7/"1
U

AT

Ty
stk

£

-

4

£l

ATIT 1

£

5

Zaatd

e

alre
-’(JZ‘L .

H
%

WRL

ﬁr

m
FLE

D

1
%

i

ix’

T

1%
i

]

ITIC

4y

S
5}

fad=

13y
H
EA

i
HIR)

=i}

A Takk e

oA

} i

£
oF
At

i

S

’J ¢

O

(

UPPORT TUBE L

o
&
Eh

T
[nled
25

3—1

vy
ixt

SU |

SEAT

TEBLE

D JU5T

-

~—T

ke
ol

=3
i

1A

,

PIt

fain It“ I .[\1“};

i

&

it

s

SUPE

SEAT

4
AN

Nt
A0

L

i

dul
=
12

sy

s

i

1

{
ier

v
T3

T
A

¥
81
&

el
s

E.

Iy
Imcrabhy

TN Y IR
s L IO AURED .

Ty
R
i

"y

T I

ST
Sk

o
D

5
30



REVISIONS
" K TN 2" R 32" BOLT REV RIPTION "TCHG NO LAPFDI 1
o~ @ 2D FLANGE @&\\\I':N A3 BOLT (2 - vl & [ NOW ACLERSE [PRIOZ| i
D Y12t PULLEY W/ 2 BUSHING —— /7 SN o PEARING piscLaMER PULLEY BRALKET/ A5 & B[ CHG. A5V, 0 laak 2 -
“0001 | AS SHOWN | A A o T~ WARNING \ “AEEh SUIDE ROD CONN. et | FOLLOW WORDING i
0 A\ ? /\w@ \ G \ \s.(\\l\ 2" WASHER SUPPORT \@L C | DELETE 8 %5%0» T ~
Tt T wWasTh ‘ WASHER , CHG. SE A
. < \ o] & 2 / \wmﬁBmxmx m mnnnm,z DIM. 4 DETAIL = _
s, < ‘7 LAT BA e —
M.||||_n_, 131 SHAFT COLLAR ( 00K DG(WF\ / - - T 00D WARDWARE |ms7E L
i (2 = E |ADD RUBBER BUMPIN |1R7d . |
ZORRER 'O RINGDS (2) e=— R BOLT \ \@ - YA
SVURBER O = A /v _ 38" SPLITLOCK WASHER |\ = | MIGC. CHG'S. 1574 1ot “
| : 3/8"NUT & | REDESIGN l637| A.a{
: 6o BOLT LENGTH | 1788} %
y GUIDE ROD BRACLKET H “mﬂcﬂermmrnéwo\m o | U\.\MT
_. g » |REWCATE TRABNUT  [1775 [aew!
< " Y Lp 3/8" 3/g" SPLITLOCK e L —
V\mh 3/8 “a (23 O I WASHER (2) WASHER L _ K |ADD GRS TD S%m_sz m_n, Z
NUT(2) WASHER (2 i . —3 . \ [ L 140D CS.A. LABEL HW4[B~i
G f—1—i i I T AN 31 PULLET (0 MAIN UPRIGHT I
Y R § 378" X134 BOLT (2) W/ 1 BUSHING /@ TOP SECTION ASSY.
mm%ijA , _.,mc_om ROD . // ™ Py ] RE \‘A\\.. /Mm ..,mlhll_ CENTER
WASHER (2) ™ INSULATOR (4) S/e" NUT ‘&w/v ~ \__ SEE nwf/.r/,. INSERT BOLT HERE ~—_ m SHAFT
DEIAILBY | ¥ d
DETAIL "G n £ -_— 4
—— o BUBHING 3/ X 1 %" BOLT I
[ CONNECTOR 4 GUIDE ROD (2)
{PRESS ARM mqo_oj BRACKET . M
I _\N_.u. END \ 4
A = fatt " [ .
S \o AT ¢ HEAD WEIGHT PLATE
AN el = 6/& Y
\YQ 2 NUT 9 0 By |
a3 /« D = 38 SPLITLOCK 2
: N < & \@m@/ 2" WASHER (23 .m»mmxrmm . //I\\«\@ﬁ
- .M.# = . " A
FT o AN \ ® Y2 SPLITLOCK 38" WASHER —
[——PRIMARY CABLE Assv. ﬁ 7 WASHER (2) /
- (BRAY/BLUEY . e, A@//m \
Ic&ﬁ%.m_fz é‘ 172" WASHER (2)
£ RUM : R v _ . - <Ayl e pu
WEIGHT PLATE BUSHINGS ! v e ~ IASKER (2) WMAIN UPRIGHT — SEE DETAIL A
2 PER PLATED m\»wmrmhﬂ CENTER SHAFT [~ V2t SPLITLOCK WASHER (2 BOTTOM SELTION— | ¢ =
\ 28 NUT(2) ASSEMBLY
[ H
= ~ \ FBACK /SEAT SUPPORT]
W m \ “nwm%w,r%m.m.rox.ﬂ PLATE . \
1 -
H > /8 WASHER An\ 127 LD, FLANGE 7 )
; &, 3/8 SPLITLOCK ¢ BEARING (2 -
< U @, WASHER | .
w\wmmﬁj \ 2 me
N , \ 4y " ca
DETAIL "D YK 3" BOLT
%y ) Yyt PULLEY W/I"
V ’ BUSHING ™ 3gh X 2" ST @
WEIGHT SELECT PN /@ BD 5./ @ ﬁfllém_muxlﬂ
zom_.mc.nz 90°, PUSH AND N ~o a3 (d/ -~ STACK
TURN BALX 90° Tp o - ~ £l /q% CUSHION
LOCK PIN 1N THE 387 Y (34 " BOLT / RN ~
P GESIRED PLATE. \ 5 -
/_\nﬁ,/ WEIGHT STACK LABELS ) /rmm \\.H%
(20 PLCSD TN /vy/ = / .
; .
ETAIL A ﬁI| J3re" SPLITLOCK "FL Y | /
3/3" Y'Y 32" BOLT [ WASHER ~ § & U
SPLITLOCK 0 / 17 i
1 eassEr A F\,\// CARLE RETAINING é\.mm\/\v il
i i : V2" WASHER e YL e P e o
EV D “BOLT [H . /8" NUT h NUT [T
3/8" X 13/4"BOLT. /u 38" NU ~. et SPLITLOCK , //_
[T~——3 12" PULLEY . g N ,x,\»mxmmJ TR
WA" BUSHING ﬂ/ \\A l%/ / -
: 7 Y
s m/«/ﬁ ) AU N DRAWING ¥ i
7 AN e ParaBody, Inc.
O O //:N._ WASHER T RAMSEY, MINNESOTA
N2 SPUTLOCK WASHER ~ Cy
h [ WEIGHT STALK SUPPORT BASE 2t NUT —_ ™ Ezwwnmmmm@ﬂmrj\mh\mww%f
o m.xL S=m Ry ——
; SCALE py SIZE | DR AwInG NO. s
Umqlbz_r :Wt ANGULAR i ﬂlwwpm D ﬂmﬂwm“




1GE 4594 d € 20 T uzams

o omnrna |zms | INON vos
N — >
EEN B L 0Le X3

. \ < \ SN
RLTTETEST A 2cve N . (21 yeTIeD v._uﬂmﬁw\\ o

e =] ATIWISSY TUNIZ s e

YLOSINNIN AZSWYY wvmo3a
"2U| fApogeled T

wyinoNy

13SYS THO44NS VLS IHIIEM]
(2) Qvd

SADNYHITOL

T & ONIMEET

JATSWISSY WAV 1¥0Y LaYHS

\ Qvd ¥3170Y

INISVZEE

ECICaE
————— g el
=N I
130 35— NidTuBie A\
. ! )
b
N 2y NOdWNG
® yzgany e

__ 1AVHS
/ ©Qvd ¥Ei0H-

SUNI HLOS
(2) Qdd ¥3770"

CMINTWAA LB/

G NZSGY _ )
25T iy & _ WO LiTdS .8
o\ _——IN0ILT3S Woilom| L08 € XSl JF : ]
g LHOMEd MW )
477 LT3M WIOIH
1 /
/ SHIHD wl X bl
_ . |
WMWIW.&{, el m
HSVM s < |
0T LGS B g~ 0 . \
g \ W»\
1og &~
’ WG X Sk
N

V ) 109 W | X WSe—
A 3 g i}

TZILON L5

ONIHGOZ 02 /M \_/MJJDDA._N\,T.

S~ HIAGWN IVIY3S

sivalg.day]on ov3 | MOLLA1Y 530 =T

i NMOHS SV | 1050 -
SNOISIAZY T

[ HOILAII D530 { ousva




oasu e |

DESCRIPTION

-0

PAS SHOWN

J

Nl

—

-

T4

I "
-zt

SIS

CAUTION | MAKE SURE SNAP
HOOK 1S FASTENED

REFORE DOING EXERCISES

ROLLER

PAD

ADJUSTABLE SEAT
SUPPORT

ROLLER PAD
SHAFT

DETAIL w47

STARLOCK

_ ROLLER PAD
Qg

LOLLARS NN‘J

\v
\f\ ~—1" X 8" GRIPS
{Z FLCDD

meb._, vEu_w
\ HIDEM_ WELT

cLe

4.\

2" END Db_u 2y f

ADAUSTABLEF
SEAT
<UPPORT

,WD.ﬁI ENDS OF TUBE)
,.m‘ /A\V.\ = /,
e
/

3/8"SPLITLOCK \
WASHER (2)

380 X 24 ROLT(Z) \

m
w. Lm;<«>wu1mw«3\

'/

\.

nn...

/ol

oZD»N<
/ nrm_ E
\ WHITE / Nmo

PRIMARY

L CARLE

WHITE / BLUE /
SWIVEL PULLEY
BRACKET ASSY.

SEE DETAILS
K7 AND ML”

ll.il]\ /|11
9 oe

Um_b,:uju:/

REVISIONS
REv | DESCRIPTION [ CHG NO | 4PPD| D&Y

et L PULLEY W/ BUSKHING

rd -
e

)\v
\|/// \

\ SWIVEL PULLEY BRACKET ASSY.

/ \\
. 4 / -
\ \\ &L
U M v / 3o 1% BoUT

I"Y 8" 4RAirs {2 PLCED
Hifz PULLEY
W/ 1" BUSKING DETAIL “K”
3
* - LOW ROW
\ BAR

SNAP HOOK
SEE DETAIL"C”

/

24 LINK CHAIN

IHHH]EZ

; , 3/8 X 3/4 BOLT
DETAIL “F“ H"U She WASHER

THIS ASSEMBLY 13 TYPICAL FOR ROTH !ul._ |~||
THE LAT PULL. BAR,LOW REW BAR, i
ANKLE STRAP, AND TRICEP STRAP. ~ m

. A SWIVEL

I PULLEY
SEE DETAIL“F” : BRKT.

_
== 3/8 WASHER

w

S SEE DETAILNFE”

S SWIVEL
> WLIN.SG. PULLEY
i END AP _ _ BRKT.
1.
| SPALER G m E
1
. T == 516 WASHER

/ TD 3/8 LOW HT LOZK NUT
\»ﬁ.\|nm/jmn P

%.; PLACE PARAGUIDE DETAIL. "L
. STRIPS AS SHOWN

SPRING m

anZDmW/

DRAWING

TOLERAKCES
wacen an moTeos
Y ceTmaL

: T FINAL ASSEMBLY

/. X FRACTIONAL ZASE UNIT
SEAT SUPPORT TURE =

P

ParaBody, Ine.

RAMSEY, MINNESOTA

. =g O
/\/;zom ,fow

Umll?/:l_ [l

ZX 350

ZNE | SIZE] ORAWING NO

THUMBSCREW

STal .
SDALE ny

SmEET R OF X D
:

PRF 351




